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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 PASQUET   MARC

Pass 16 1:41.712 1 1:41.712 *

Pass 28 3:18.119 2 1:36.407 *

Pass 39 4:54.293 3 1:36.174 *

Pass 50 6:29.904 4 1:35.611 *

Pass 61 8:06.118 5 1:36.214

Pass 71 9:42.279 6 1:36.161

Pass 81 11:18.244 7 1:35.965

Pass 93 12:53.951 8 1:35.707

Pass 104 14:31.112 9 1:37.161

No 23 BENETTO STEPHANE

No 27 GABARD FLORENT

Pass 21 1:45.194 1 1:45.194 *

Pass 33 3:23.601 2 1:38.407 *

Pass 42 5:01.256 3 1:37.655 *

Pass 53 6:40.332 4 1:39.076

Pass 64 8:18.146 5 1:37.814

Pass 75 9:56.507 6 1:38.361

Pass 85 11:34.720 7 1:38.213

Pass 95 13:13.218 8 1:38.498

Pass 106 14:51.230 9 1:38.012

No 28 CADET JEROME

Pass 22 1:51.260 1 1:51.260 *

Pass 34 3:35.021 2 1:43.761 *

Pass 45 5:19.111 3 1:44.090

Pass 56 7:03.511 4 1:44.400

Pass 67 8:47.703 5 1:44.192

Pass 78 10:31.657 6 1:43.954

Pass 89 12:15.834 7 1:44.177

Pass 100 14:00.650 8 1:44.816

Pass 111 15:45.973 9 1:45.323

No 29 VUILLEMIN DIDIER

No 33 SANDERS GEREMY

Pass 17 1:41.765 1 1:41.765 *

Pass 27 3:17.738 2 1:35.973 *

Pass 38 4:53.351 3 1:35.613 *

Pass 49 6:29.397 4 1:36.046

Pass 60 8:05.470 5 1:36.073

Pass 72 9:42.769 6 1:37.299

Pass 82 11:18.447 7 1:35.678

Pass 92 12:53.692 8 1:35.245 *

Pass 103 14:29.464 9 1:35.772

No 39 PITTET JEAN-LUC

In 25 2:07.686 1 2:07.686

No 46 GUICHARD ROBERT

Pass 19 1:44.203 1 1:44.203 *

Pass 32 3:23.259 2 1:39.056 *

Pass 44 5:01.676 3 1:38.417 *

Pass 55 6:41.128 4 1:39.452

Pass 66 8:18.899 5 1:37.771 *

Pass 77 9:57.308 6 1:38.409

Pass 88 11:35.856 7 1:38.548

Pass 97 13:14.278 8 1:38.422

Pass 108 14:52.946 9 1:38.668

No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER

Pass 15 1:40.562 1 1:40.562 *

Pass 29 3:18.385 2 1:37.823 *

Pass 40 4:54.658 3 1:36.273 *

Pass 51 6:30.468 4 1:35.810 *

Pass 62 8:06.671 5 1:36.203

Pass 73 9:43.052 6 1:36.381

Pass 83 11:18.771 7 1:35.719 *

Pass 94 12:54.902 8 1:36.131

Pass 105 14:31.954 9 1:37.052

No 81 MULLER BERENGER

Pass 18 1:43.888 1 1:43.888 *

Pass 31 3:22.385 2 1:38.497 *

Pass 43 5:01.403 3 1:39.018

Pass 54 6:40.981 4 1:39.578

Pass 65 8:18.713 5 1:37.732 *

Pass 76 9:56.790 6 1:38.077

Pass 86 11:35.085 7 1:38.295

Pass 96 13:13.666 8 1:38.581

Pass 107 14:51.433 9 1:37.767

No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY

No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT

Pass 14 1:39.918 1 1:39.918 **

Pass 26 3:14.892 2 1:34.974 *

Pass 37 4:50.135 3 1:35.243

Pass 48 6:24.945 4 1:34.810 *

Pass 59 7:59.809 5 1:34.864

Pass 70 9:34.486 6 1:34.677 *

Pass 80 11:09.429 7 1:34.943
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No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT

Pass 91 12:44.905 8 1:35.476

Pass 102 14:20.205 9 1:35.300

No 114 HUET GILLES

No 118 GUITARD MICHEL

Pass 24 1:59.764 1 1:59.764 *

Pass 36 3:51.575 2 1:51.811 *

Pass 47 5:43.500 3 1:51.925

Pass 58 7:35.935 4 1:52.435

Pass 69 9:29.151 5 1:53.216

Pass 84 11:22.893 6 1:53.742

Pass 99 13:17.609 7 1:54.716

Pass 110 15:11.125 8 1:53.516

No 120 JONCOUR LIONEL

Pass 23 1:52.090 1 1:52.090 *

Pass 35 3:38.428 2 1:46.338 *

Pass 46 5:23.980 3 1:45.552 *

Pass 57 7:11.266 4 1:47.286

Pass 68 8:58.179 5 1:46.913

Pass 79 10:44.538 6 1:46.359

Pass 90 12:30.817 7 1:46.279

Pass 101 14:17.908 8 1:47.091

No 414 BASSINOT JAN FRANCOIS

Pass 20 1:44.356 1 1:44.356 *

Pass 30 3:21.486 2 1:37.130 *

Pass 41 4:59.569 3 1:38.083

Pass 52 6:38.333 4 1:38.764

Pass 63 8:16.884 5 1:38.551

Pass 74 9:55.774 6 1:38.890

Pass 87 11:35.487 7 1:39.713

Pass 98 13:14.991 8 1:39.504

Pass 109 14:53.918 9 1:38.927


